
Результаты квалификации 

место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра 7 игра 8 игра г-п Сумма Средний 

1 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 231 223 204 201 239 236 203 209 1746 218,3
2 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 223 201 234 203 243 181 196 236 1717 214,6
3 Юргин Иван Иркутск "Космодром" 224 199 228 186 189 199 179 269 1673 209,1
4 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 Миля" 235 217 168 233 181 179 231 222 1666 208,3
5 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 Миля" 217 186 215 225 219 200 189 207 1658 207,3
6 Кузьменко Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 202 203 202 224 174 203 238 192 1638 204,8
7 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 231 181 194 198 187 201 201 235 1628 203,5
8 Мацакян Георгий Иркутск "Космодром" 177 185 192 211 186 235 225 214 1625 203,1
9 Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 Миля" 247 183 192 192 176 199 199 234 1622 202,8
10 Сметанин Влад Иркутск "7 Миля" 149 184 169 219 192 211 245 214 1583 197,9
11 Полозов Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 149 184 169 219 192 211 245 214 1583 197,9
12 Причко Олег Иркутск "7 Миля" 149 184 169 219 192 211 245 214 1583 197,9
13 Галкин Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 186 214 168 213 191 200 232 169 1573 196,6
14 Понкратов Максим Иркутск "7 Миля" 191 198 218 170 180 236 160 206 1559 194,9
15 Шемазашвили Коба Иркутск "7 Миля" 188 199 192 199 170 190 181 219 1538 192,3

16 Федотов Владимир Иркутск "7 Миля" 188 199 213 157 180 233 179 177 1526 190,8

17 Иванов Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 182 174 208 190 213 167 190 197 1521 190,1

18 Красноштанов Дмитрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 180 173 167 176 216 195 221 158 1486 185,8

19 Кулинич Василий Иркутск "7 Миля" 184 175 175 178 173 180 246 165 1476 184,5

20 Хвостова Ольга Иркутск "7 Миля" 179 159 179 148 179 182 215 170 40 1451 181,4

21 Причко Екатерина Иркутск "7 Миля" 160 174 153 188 165 163 186 195 40 1424 178,0

22 Рузанкин Юрий Иркутск "7 Миля" 162 132 166 168 137 143 131 115 1154 144,3

Результаты полуфинала

место Ф.И. Город, клуб
рез. 

отбор
1 игра 2 игра 3 игра 4 игра 5 игра 6 игра Сумма Средний 

1 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 1717 212 194 214 197 172 204 2910 207,9

2 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 1628 222 186 183 225 207 230 2881 205,8

3 Кузьменко Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 1638 237 178 170 235 198 204 2860 204,3

4 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 1746 189 170 171 180 218 179 2853 203,8

5 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 Миля" 1666 202 238 169 202 206 169 2852 203,7

6 Сметанин Влад Иркутск "7 Миля" 1583 176 187 212 234 204 236 2832 202,3

7 Юргин Иван Иркутск "Космодром" 1673 172 171 207 204 187 195 2809 200,6

8 Усов Леонид Иркутск "7 Миля" 1658 195 173 191 180 200 181 2778 198,4

9 Мацакян Георгий Иркутск "Космодром" 1625 188 166 178 198 168 219 2742 195,9

10 Полозов Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 1583 204 160 172 155 192 188 2654 189,6

11 Причко Олег Иркутск "7 Миля" 1583 158 148 196 176 181 172 2614 186,7

12 Хвостов Алексей Иркутск "7 Миля" 1622 0 0 0 0 0 0 1622 115,9
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место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра сумма

6 Красноштанов Антон Иркутск "7 Миля" 184 158 342

Сметанин Влад Иркутск "7 Миля" 257 178 435

место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра сумма

5 Сметанин Владислав Иркутск "7 Миля" 156 193 349

Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 196 220 416

место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра 2 игра сумма

Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 199 204 403

4 Кузьменко Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 157 201 358

место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра

Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 221

3 Вайнер Евгений Иркутск "7 Миля" 205

место Ф.И. Город, клуб 1 игра

2 Машуков Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 185

1 Терехов Александр Иркутск "7 Миля" 203
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